
 
 

POPLAR BLUFF R-I SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2023-2024 DIRECTORY 

 

07-27-2023 

Administration Office     573-785-7751 
1110 N. Westwood Boulevard   FAX 573-785-0336 
Poplar Bluff, MO  63901-3336       Hours: 7:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 

 Dr. Aaron Cornman, Superintendent – aaroncornman@pb.k12.mo.us  
 Patty Robertson, Assistant Superintendent-Curriculum 
 Charles Kinsey, Assistant Superintendent-Business 

 Michael Owen, Assistant Superintendent-Personnel 

 Tim Krakowiak, Communications Director  573-785-7751 

 Mindy Garrett, Special Services Director   573-785-7751 
 Diagnostic Resources    573-785-6707 
 Mules Café – Brandon Moon   573-785-5768 
 Aaron Badgley, Technology Director  573-785-1021      

 
Poplar Bluff Senior High School    573-785-6471 
3209 Oak Grove Road        FAX       573-772-4104 
Poplar Bluff, MO 63901-3346      Classes: 7:45 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.   

 Dr. Valerie Ivy, Principal – valerieivy@pb.k12.mo.us  
 Stephanie Hillis, Assistant Principal 
 Stephanie Kuper, Assistant Principal 

 Mike Jones, Assistant Principal  
 Gayla Fritts, A+ Coordinator 

 Kent Keith, Athletic Director    573-785-5183 
  

Poplar Bluff Junior High School    573-785-5602  
550 North Westwood    FAX 573-785-5004 
Poplar Bluff, MO  63901-4720     Classes: 7:30 a.m. - 2:50 p.m. 

 Candace Warren, Principal – candacewarren@pb.k12.mo.us     
 Tammy Raderstorf, Assistant Principal     
 Attendance Center     573-785-7003 

 

Mark Twain School      573-712-2180 
1235 North Main Street    FAX 573-712-2193 

Poplar Bluff, MO 63901    Classes:   7:45 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
 Aaron Burton, Principal – aaronburton@pb.k12.mo.us 
 Misty Dodson, Attendance Officer/ Social Workers 573-712-2197 

 

Poplar Bluff Technical Career Center   573-785-2248 
3203 Oak Grove Road    FAX 573-785-4168 

Poplar Bluff, MO  63901-8960   
 Dr. Leigh Ann Cornman, Director – leighanncornman@pb.k12.mo.us    
 Tammy Deken, Voc Resource Educ- Financial Aid Coordinator    

 Amanda Howard, Cosmetology Coordinator  573-785-6683 

 

Poplar Bluff Middle School    573-785-5566 

1300 Victory Lane    FAX 573-785-6748 
Poplar Bluff, MO  63901-8960     Classes: 7:30 a.m. - 2:35 p.m. 
 Joshua Teeter, Principal – joshuateeter@pb.k12.mo.us 
 Shelly Ridens, Assistant Principal    
 Karmen Carson, Assistant Principal 
 Bailey Hester, District Health Coordinator  573-772-4198 

 AmeriCorps/ Becky Winters    573-772-4199 
 

 
 

 

Eugene Field Elementary School    573-785-4047 
711 Nickey Street    FAX 573-785-1867 
Poplar Bluff, MO  63901-6544     Classes: 8:30 a.m. - 3:50 p.m. 

 Jennifer Taylor, Principal -- jennifertaylor@pb.k12.mo.us     
 
Lake Road Elementary School    573-785-4392 
986 Hwy AA     FAX 573-778-0303 

Poplar Bluff, MO  63901-9111     Classes: 8:30 a.m. - 3:50 p.m.     
 Rondi Vaughn, Principal – rondivaughn@pb.k12.mo.us     
  
Oak Grove Elementary School    573-785-6589 

3297 Oak Grove Road    FAX 573-772-4105 
Poplar Bluff, MO  63901-8960     Classes: 8:30 a.m. - 3:50 p.m. 
 Kristie Robinson, Principal – kristierobinson@pb.k12.mo.us     
 

O'Neal Elementary School     573-785-3037 
2300 Baugh Lane    FAX 573-785-5509 
Poplar Bluff, MO  63901-2402     Classes: 8:30 a.m. - 3:50 p.m. 

 Dr. Amy Dill, Principal – amydill@pb.k12.mo.us 
 
Poplar Bluff Kindergarten Center    573-785-4905 
1200 Camp Road     FAX 573-785-4423 

Poplar Bluff, MO  63901-3898     Classes: 8:30 a.m. - 3:40 p.m. 
 Jessica Thurston, Principal – jessicathurston@pb.k12.mo.us    
   
Poplar Bluff Early Childhood Center   573-785-6803 

1202 Camp Road     FAX 573-785-2827 
Poplar Bluff, MO  63901-3898       A.M. Classes: 7:45 a.m. - 11:10 a.m.  
          P.M. Classes: 12:00 p.m. - 3:25 p.m. 
  JoAnne Westbrook, Principal - joannewestbrook@pb.k12.mo.us  

 Parents-As-Teachers        573-785-6803    
 
District Warehouse     573-785-3338 
820 N. 5th Street    FAX 573-785-8818 

Poplar Bluff, MO  63901-4500  
 Alan Ursery, Maintenance Director – alanursery@pb.k12.mo.us 
 Colt Seivers, Assistant Director – darrellsievers@pb.k12.mo.us 
 

Chartwells Food Service     573-785-0486 
1304 Victory Lane, Poplar Bluff, MO 63901  
 Dixie Harden, Food Services Director – dixieharden@pb.k12.mo.us 
         

Transportation Services (Bus Garage)    573-785-5801 
1844 Maud     FAX 573-778-0420 
Poplar Bluff, MO  63901-4033 
             Jon McKinney, Transportation Director/Registrar -           

 jonmckinney@pb.k12.mo.us  
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